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Calendriers par journée
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U15 A 7 Automne / Phase 1 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe Unique

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 01
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 05

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

25/09/2021

02/10/2021

09/10/2021

16/10/2021

23/10/2021

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 
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 08

 09

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

04/12/2021

06/11/2021

13/11/2021

20/11/2021

27/11/2021
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50849.

50850.

50851.

50852.

50853.

50854.

50855.

50856.

50857.

50858.

50859.

50860.

50861.

50862.

50863.

F.C. Monts De Gy 1

F.C. Pays De Luxeuil 
1
Gj Val De Cerise 1

Lure J.S. 1

Ent Jussey/Am/Co/Pol 
1
Val De Pesmes 1

Ent Jussey/Am/Co/Pol 
1
F.C. Pays De Luxeuil 
1
Gj Val De Cerise 1

Lure J.S. 1

Val De Pesmes 1

F.C. Monts De Gy 1

Val De Pesmes 1

Ent Jussey/Am/Co/Pol 
1
Gj Val De Cerise 1
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-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Lure J.S. 1

Ent Jussey/Am/Co/Pol 
1
Val De Pesmes 1

F.C. Pays De Luxeuil 
1
Gj Val De Cerise 1

F.C. Monts De Gy 1

Lure J.S. 1

Val De Pesmes 1

F.C. Monts De Gy 1

Gj Val De Cerise 1

Ent Jussey/Am/Co/Pol 
1
F.C. Pays De Luxeuil 
1

Lure J.S. 1

F.C. Monts De Gy 1

F.C. Pays De Luxeuil 
1
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Ent Jussey/Am/Co/Pol 1 F.C. Monts De Gy 1 F.C. Pays De Luxeuil 1 Gj Val De Cerise 1

Lure J.S. 1 Val De Pesmes 1
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23918169

23918170

23918171

23918172

23918173

23918174

23918175

23918176

23918177

23918178

23918179

23918180

23918181

23918182

23918183

23918154

23918155

23918156

23918157

23918158

23918159

23918160

23918161

23918162

23918163

23918164

23918165

23918166

23918167

23918168

Début été : 16H   Début hiver : 16H


